
Music for September to December 2014

We welcome five returning members of last year's choir and three new choristers as we 
begin a new academic year this September. Music for this term (including Remembrance, 

Advent and Christmas seasons) is very exciting, so don't miss it.

Sunday, 7th September
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 12th after Trinity

Ave Maria - G. Caccini

Sunday, 14th September
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 13th after Trinity

Alma Dei creatoris - W. A. Mozart

Sunday, 21st September
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Horseman's Sunday

Magnificat - C. P. E. Bach
Jesu joy of man’s desiring – J. S. Bach

Sunday, 28th September
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 15th after Trinity

Calon Lan – J. Hughes, arr. D. Eddleman

Sunday, 5th October
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 16th after Trinity

Walk in Jerusalem – Trad. Arr. C. Norton

Sunday, 12th October
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 17th after Trinity

All things bright and beautiful – J. Rutter
The Circle of Life – The Lion King – Elton John

Sunday, 19th October
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 18th after Trinity

O where shall wisdom be found – W. Boyce

Sunday, 26th October
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 19th after Trinity

Os Justi – A. Bruckner

Friday, 31st October
5.30PM HALLOWEEN SERVICE

Carmina Burana  - C. Orff

Sunday, 2nd November
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, All Saints

Missa brevis in F - J. Haydn
Sing praises unto the Lord – The Lord is my light – G. F. Handel

6.30PM JAZZ MASS
A Little Jazz mass – B. Chilcott

Down by the riverside – arr. C. Gerlitz



Monday, 3rd November
8.00PM EUCHARIST, All Souls

Requiem – M. Duruflé

Sunday, 9th November
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, REMEMBRANCE SUNDAY

Requiem aeternam – (Nimrod) – E. Elgar arr. D. Hill
Nella Fantasia - adpt. from Gabriel's Oboe, by Ennio Morricone

6.30PM EVENSONG
Responses – W. Smith

Magnificat and Nunc Dimittis in G – C. V. Stanford
In the midst of life – Funeral sentences  - H. Purcell

Sunday, 16th November
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 22nd after Trinity

Tu Rex gloriae Christe – Te Deum – G. Bizet

6.30PM BCP EUCHARIST
Man that is born of a woman – Funeral sentences – H. Purcell

Sunday, 23rd November
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 23rd after Trinity

Lift up your heads O ye gates – W. Mathias

8.00PM COMPLINE
Thou knowest Lord – Funeral sentences - H. Purcell

Sunday, 30th November
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, Advent Sunday

The Holy City - M. Maybrick

6.00PM ADVENT CAROL SERVICE - EXILE
Pavane – G. Faure

I dreamed a dream – Les Miserables  - C. M. Schoenberg
Lacrimosa – War Requiem – B. Britten

Behold the monstrous human beast, My friends be confident, All empires upon God 
depend - Belshazzar – G. F. Handel

You raise me up – B. Graham, R. Lovland
The Holy City - M. Maybrick

Triumphal March – Aida – G. Verdi

Sunday, 7th December
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 2nd of Advent

Vox dicentis: Clama – B. Naylor

4.00PM SAINT NICHOLAS

Sunday, 14th December
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 3rd of Advent

This is the record of John – O. Gibbons



6.00PM INFORMAL CAROLS
TBD

Sunday, 21st December
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST, 4th of Advent

Ave Maria – A. Bruckner

6.00PM 9 LESSONS AND CAROLS - THE TRUCE
Mars, The bringer of war – The Planets – G. Holst

Matin responsory  - G. Palestrina
Ombra mai fu  - Xerxes – G. F. Handel

Les anges dans nos campagnes
Christmas Day – G. Holst
O holy night – A. Adams

The Lark Ascending - R. Vaughan Williams
Stille nacht – F. Gruber arr. R. M. Luke Crosby

Venus, The bringer of peace – The Planets – G. Holst

Wednesday, 24th December - Christmas Eve
4.00PM CRIB SERVICE

11.30PM MIDNIGHT MASS
Mass in C. K317 – W. A. Mozart

O holy night - A. Adam

Thursday, 25th December - Christmas Day
10.00AM PARISH EUCHARIST

Halleluiah Chorus – Messiah – G. F. Handel


